
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION OF 2023-24 

OLAVER COLLEGE, OLAVER, KENDRAPARA 

Re-opening of College after summer vacation 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES 

Publication of result of +3 final degree 
Admission of UG 1" Year students 
Academic time table of UG 3"" and 5 semester students 
Commencement of classes of UG 3 and 5" semester students 
Commencement of classes of UG I'semester students 

Alumni Meet 

Re-admission of UG 3d and 5"semester students 

State level seminars by all departments (at least two) 
Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester 
assessment 5" semester students 
Invitation of articles from students and staffs for publication in 
the college magazine 
Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester 
assessment 3" semester students 
Submission of questions by respective HOD's fr mid-semester 
assessment 1 semester students 

Mid-semester examination for Ssemester students 

Filling up form for UG S"semester examination 

Mid-semester examination for 3" semester students 
Filling up form for UG 3° semester examination 
Mid-semester examination for 1 semester students 

Filling up form for UG I semester examination 

Blood Donation Camp 

Inter College Tournament 
Semester examination gsemèstër (feitative 'as' per uitveYsity 

notification) 
Semester examination 3" semester (tentative as per university 
notification) 
Semester examination I semester (tentative as per university 
notification) 
Commencement of classes for 6" semester (as per university 
notification) 
Commencement of classes for 4h semester (as per university 

TIMELINE 

19-06-2023 

26-06-2023 

18-07-2023 

24-07-2023 

31-07-2023 

10-08-2023 

15-08-2023 

07-09-2023 

09-10-2023 

23-10-2023 

23-10-2023 

04-12-2023 

16-01-2024 

30-10-2023 

14-11-2023 

I|-12-2023 

12-12-2023 

22-01-2024 

39-01-2024 

12-01-2024 

12-02-2024 

01-01-2024 

20-02-2024 

26-02-2024 

08-01-2024 

26-02-2024 



notification) 

Commencement of classes for 2" semester (as per university 

notification) 
Annual Sports/ Essay/ Debate and other competitions/ Cultural 
week/ Annual Function 

Teacher- Parents Meet 

IQAC Meeting (1" quarter) 

IQAC Meeting (2d quarter) 

IQAC Meeting (3"quarter) 
IQAC Meeting (4"quarter) 
Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester 
assessment 6" semester students 

Mid-semester examination for 6 

Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester 

assessment 4" semester students 

Mid-semester examination for 4 semesters 

Assignment of students' projects (DSE- IV) for 6 semester 

World Sickle Cell Day 

International Yoga Day 

GST Day 
Van Mahotsay 

Income Tax Day 

Kargil Vijaya Diwas 

Commerce Day 

International Youth Day 

Independence.Day 

Teachers Day 
International Literacy Day 

World Ethics Day 

NSS Day 

semesters 

International Translation Day 

Gandhi Jayanti 

EVENTS 

Constitutional Day 

World AIDS Day 

04-03-2024 

28-02-2024 

01-11-2023 
30-11-2023 

27-06-2023 

14-08-2023 

30-10-2023 

11-12-2023 

28-03-2024 

08-04-2024 

15-04-2024 

22-04-2024 

06-05-2024 

19-06-2023 

21-06-2023 

01-07-2023 

07-07-2023 

24-07-2023 

26-07-2023 

1 Monday of 
August 

12-08-2023 

15-08-2023 

05-09-2023 

08-09-2023 

22-09-2023 

24-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

02-10-2023 

26-11-2023 

01-12-2023 



National Voters Day 

Republic Day 
Classical Language Day 

National Science Day 

International Women's Day 

Utkal Divas/ Bhagavat Jayanti 

Water Day 
World Heritage Day 

English language Day/ Shakespeare's Birthday 

YRC Day 

25-01-2024 

26-01-2024 

14-02-2024 

28-02-2024 

08-03-2024 

01-04-2024 

14-04-2024 

18-04-2024 

23-04-2024 

08-05-2024 

Principal 
Olaver College, Olaver 

Principal 
Olaver College, Olaver 

Kendrapara 
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