ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION OF 2023-24 OLAVER COLLEGE, OLAVER, KENDRAPARA

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES	TIMELINE
Re-opening of College after summer vacation	19-06-2023
Publication of result of +3 final degree	26-06-2023
Admission of UG 1st Year students	18-07-2023
Academic time table of UG 3 rd and 5 th semester students	24-07-2023
Commencement of classes of UG 3 rd and 5 th semester students	31-07-2023
Commencement of classes of UG 1st semester students	10-08-2023
Alumni Meet	15-08-2023
Re-admission of UG 3 rd and 5 th semester students	07-09-2023
State level seminars by all departments (at least two)	09-10-2023
Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester assessment 5 th semester students	23-10-2023
Invitation of articles from students and staffs for publication in the college magazine	23-10-2023
Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester assessment 3 rd semester students	04-12-2023
Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester assessment 1 st semester students	16-01-2024
Mid-semester examination for 5 th semester students	30-10-2023
Filling up form for UG 5 th semester examination	14-11-2023
Mid-semester examination for 3 rd semester students	11-12-2023
Filling up form for UG 3 rd semester examination	12-12-2023
Mid-semester examination for 1 st semester students	22-01-2024
Filling up form for UG 1 st semester examination	39-01-2024
Blood Donation Camp	12-01-2024
Inter College Tournament	12-02-2024
Semester examination 5th semester (tentative as per university notification)	01-01-2024
Semester examination 3 rd semester (tentative as per university notification)	20-02-2024
Semester examination 1 st semester (tentative as per university notification)	20-02-2024
Commencement of classes for 6 th semester (as per university notification)	08-01-2024
Commencement of classes for 4th semester (as per university	26-02-2024

commencement of classes for 2 nd semester (as per university	04-03-2024
otification) Innual Sports/ Essay/ Debate and other competitions/ Cultural	28-02-2024
/eek/ Annual Function	01-11-2023-
eacher- Parents Meet	30-11-2023
QAC Meeting (1 st quarter)	27-06-2023
QAC Meeting (2 nd quarter)	14-08-2023
	30-10-2023
QAC Meeting (3 rd quarter)	11-12-2023
IQAC Meeting (4 th quarter) Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester	28-03-2024
assessment 6 th semester students Mid-semester examination for 6 th semesters	08-04-2024
Submission of questions by respective HOD's for mid-semester	15-04-2024
assessment 4 th semester students Mid-semester examination for 4 th semesters	22-04-2024
Assignment of students' projects (DSE- IV) for 6 th semester	06-05-2024
Assignment of students projects (DSE-17) to SEVENTS	
	19-06-2023
World Sickle Cell Day	21-06-2023
International Yoga Day GST Day	01-07-2023
GST Day	07-07-2023
Van Mahotsav	24-07-2023
Income Tax Day	26-07-2023
Kargil Vijaya Diwas	1 st Monday of August
Commerce Day	12-08-2023
International Youth Day	15-08-2023
Independence Day	05-09-2023
Teachers Day	08-09-2023
International Literacy Day	22-09-2023
World Ethics Day	24-09-2023
NICC Day	30-09-2023
International Translation Day	02-10-2023
Gandhi Jayanti	26-11-2023
Constitutional Day	01-12-2023
World AIDS Day	

National Voters Day	25-01-2024
	26-01-2024
Republic Day	14-02-2024
Classical Language Day	28-02-2024
National Science Day	08-03-2024
International Women's Day	01-04-2024
Utkal Divas/ Bhagavat Jayanti	14-04-2024
Water Day	18-04-2024
World Heritage Day	23-04-2024
English language Day/ Shakespeare's Birthday	08-05-2024
YRC Day	

Principal

Olaver College, Olaver
Olaver College, Olaver
Kendrapara